
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70053696 5PSSDB 15.10 4.15 62.67

70053881 P14 - (98298) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.06 4.15 62.50

70053912 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 15.11 3.45 52.13

70053934 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.08 4.15 62.58

70053962 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.15 3.85 58.33

70053976 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.10 4.15 62.67

70054009 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.15 3.10 46.96

70054020 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.09 4.30 64.89

70054053 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.02 3.10 46.56

70054140 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.05 4.30 64.72

70054164 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.05 3.10 46.66

70054178 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 14.98 4.15 62.17

70054202 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.15 4.15 62.87

70054231 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.04 3.10 46.62

70054252 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 15.09 4.30 64.89

70054276 P14 - (98298) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.11 4.15 62.71

70054307 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 14.97 3.10 46.41

70054316 5PSSDB 15.09 4.15 62.62

1038.96

5% -51.95

SUBTOTAL 987.01

-$200.36

TOTAL $786.65

Settlement
of payment

Ernesto Osmel Chacon Navarro (AKON TRUCKING LLC) 1/12/2024

Ernesto Osmel Chacon Navarro R001436

828

D193

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P

P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P

Fuel


	01-05-2024 TO 01-11-2024



